
1. USTA WISCONSIN
 STAR Center 
 LaCrosse, Wisconsin
 Contact: Ginny Wintersteen, 
  crstarcenter@gmail.com 

 Wisconsin Adaptive Sports 
 Mequon, Wisconsin 
 Contact: Jackie Egelhoff,
   jegelhoff@sbcglobal.net

2. USTA CHICAGO
 Great Lakes Adaptive Sports
 Chicago, Illinois
 Contact: Cindy Housner, 
  chousner@glasa.org 

3. USTA NORTHERN MICHIGAN
 Grand Traverse Resort
 Acme, Michigan
 Contact: George Lowe,
  george.lowe@gtresort.com 

4. USTA WESTERN MICHIGAN
 Mary Free Bed Rehabilitation Sports 
 Grand Rapids, Michigan 
 Contact: Jeovani Pantoja, 
  jeovani.pantoja@maryfreebed.com 

 MSU Adaptive Sports and Recreation Club 
 East Lansing, Michigan 
 Contact: Piotr Pasik,
  piotr.jozef.pasik@gmail.com

5. USTA SOUTHEASTERN MICHIGAN
 Got Ability Sports 
 Brighton, Michigan 
 Contact: Bryan Wilkinson, 
  wilkinsb@gotabilitysports.com 

 U of M/UMAISE
 Ann Arbor, Michigan 
 Kids Contact: Seong Hee, 
  seonghee@med.umich.edu 
 
 Collegiate/Adults Contact: 
 Erik Robeznieks, erikrob@umich.edu
 Chris Kelley, kellechr@umich.edu 

6. USTA NORTHERN INDIANA
 Turnstone 
 Fort Wayne, Indiana 
 Contact: Kevin Hughes, 
  kevin@turnstone.org 

7. USTA CENTRAL INDIANA
 Wheelchair Tennis of Indiana 
 Indianapolis, Indiana 
 Contact: Julie Fritz, 
  jlfritz58@sbcglobal.net

8. USTA NORTHWESTERN OHIO
 Twos Athletic Club
 Toledo, Ohio 
 Contact: Mark Faber, 
  faberm10s@aol.com
 
 Westwood Tennis Club 
 Lima, Ohio 
 Contact: Andrea Arango Brown, 
  arangoandy@hotmail.com 

9. USTA NORTHEASTERN OHIO
 Adaptive Sports Ohio
 Wooster, Ohio
 Contact: Brooke Keber, 
  brooke.keber@adaptivesportsohio.org

 Center Court Athletic Club
 Broadview Heights, Ohio
 Contact: Brian Smallwood, 
  smallwood10s@yahoo.com

 Towpath Tennis Center
 Akron, Ohio  
 Contact: Katie Orlando,
  katie_orlando@towpathtennis.com

10. USTA OHIO VALLEY 
 Cincinnati Tennis Foundation
 Cincinnati, Ohio
 Contact: Nikki Cioffi, 
  nikki@cincinnatitennisfoundation.org

 Clover Lindsay Sports Foundation
 Columbus, Ohio
 Contact: Erin Flynn,
  erin.flynn@cloverlindsaysports.org

 Shroeder Tennis Center  
 Tipp City, Ohio 
 Contact: Brian Dean, 
  briandean313@yahoo.com 

 YMCA of Kanawha Valley  
 Charleston, West Virginia 
 Contact: Mindy White, 
  tennis@ymcaofkv.org

MIDWEST

USTA MIDWEST
WHEELCHAIR TENNIS PROGRAMS
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